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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Whitehouse $399,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 6455 White Oak Lane 64 to Whitehouse Inn, w. 1.6 mi, rt on Midway, .2 mi to Savanna, left on White Oak Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4036 

Whitehouse $259,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6369 Julianna Lane Wesley Farms, All New Floorplans! Almost 1900 sf, 3 brm, 2 baths, basement Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 

West Toledo $57,500 Sun 2:30-5:00 4021 Rohr New roof, carpet all rms, freshly painted, Whitmer schools, immediate possession DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Buck 419-356-3004 

West Toledo $78,90 Sunday 1-3 pm 1306 Craigwood Sharp W Toledo 2 story, newer kitchen w/granite counters & tile floor 5 Lakes Global Realty Tom Lindsay 419-376-7057 

West Toledo $154,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4235 Ariel Spotless Brick Basement Ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

Wauseon $118,900 Sunday 1-2:30 629 E. Elm Quaint 2 brm home w/newer windows, pool Welles Bowen Realtors Ginni Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 

Wauseon $349,000 Sunday 1-2:30 9200 Dover Dr. 3 brm, 3 bath on 2 acres, walkout to pond Welles Bowen Realtors Ginni Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 

Tremainsville $110,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 3817 Seckinger Maintenance free 2.5 bath home, 2 car garage, updated heat, a/c, elec., windows Sulphur Springs Realty Ed Hoffman 419-241-9684 

Tremainsville $79,900 Sunday, June 22, 11am-1 pm 3617 Sherbrook Rd. Reduced $5,000! 1242 sf, 3 brm, 1 full bath, bsmt, fully remodeled kitchen & bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jennifer Johnson 567-213-1351 

Tremainsville $79,900 Saturday, June 21, 2-4 pm 2563 Grantwood Reduced $5,000! 1,170 sf plus partially finished bsmt, 3 brm, 1 bath, 1 car garage RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jennifer Johnson 567-213-1351 

Toledo West $66,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 639 Waybridge Rd Better quality 2 story, low down pymt avail, 3 Brm, full bsmt, updated kit Griswold Realty Mike & Bonnie Griswold  419-475-7575 

Toledo $94,900 Sun 2:30-4:00 2624 Gunckel 4 brm, 1.5 baths, charm throughout, newer roof, furnace, HWH, A/C, appls. stay Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Toledo $173,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 2129 Oakside Rd. Graystone Woods, Brand new 2 brm, 2 bath ranch w/bsmt, 15 yr tax abatement Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196  

Temperance $129,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 8439 Crabb Cozy, renovated farmhouse, 4 brm, 2 bath, covered deck, N. of Dean Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Judi Zeiler 419-345-7014 

Sylvania Twp. $103,000 Sunday 12-2 pm 4025 Sherwood Forest Manor #1 Only $103,000, huge rooms, 2 brms, 2 full baths on main level, 2 car garage Key Realty Kristen Gallagher 419-360-7481 

Sylvania Township $189,000 Sunday 2:30-5 pm 6913 Milrose Open, airy Carrietown 3 brm Condo, new mechanicals, great deck, backyard Sulphur Springs Realty Karen Klein 419-865-7210 

Sylvania $106,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 5601 Westowne Ct. 2 brm + den Condo, lovely, well cared for 1490 sq ft ranch, park like! Welles Bowen Realtors Kathy Anstead 419-340-4048 

Sylvania $469,900 Sunday 6/22/14, 12-2 pm 7160 Oak Hill Motivated sellers, great opportunity! Loss Realty Group Donna Pollex 419-262-2904 

Sylvania $119,900 Sun 12:00-1:30 4913 Brinthaven 3 brm, 2 bath, newer carpet throughout, sliders off master w/private deck Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Sylvania $194,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 5125 Brenden Way 1st Open! 1st flr master, skylights, vaulted ceilings, 4 brms, bsmt, move-in cond Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 

Sylvania $94,999 Sun 2:00-4:00 5809 Balfour 3 brm, 2 full bath, great newers, huge deck, 2 ½ car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Shirley Williams 419-360-1555 

Sylvania Condo $84,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4432 Rose Garden 3 brms, 2 ½ baths, full basement, private backyard, lovely! Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

Swanton $359,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern Beautiful 5 bedroom Tudor home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

Swanton $189,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 112 Redbud Almost new 3 brm home, corner lot, full basement Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Swanton $179,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 405 Dodge Ranch, A1 condition, new wood floors, pool Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Swanton $214,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 1543 Co. Rd. B Gorgeous, secluded 5 acre parcel backs up to the State Forest! 3 brm, 2 bath Oak Valley Realtors Laura Perkins 419-262-2301 

Swanton $279,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2545 Co. Rd. 1 5 acres, secluded woods, full finished bsmt, pole barn, huge deck Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Swanton $249,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1814 Berkey 4 brms, brazilian hardwood, Merillat kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Stone Oak $347,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 8638 Quail Hollow Court Outstanding Villa in Stone Oak, dramatic decor & design, huge bsmt, attic storage RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

South Toledo $79,900 Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm 5121 Kitchener Country setting in the city, 3 brms, play area or 4th brm, updated kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

South Toledo $129,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3506 Oakway Great Beverly 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, fabulous kitchen, off Sherwood The Danberry Co., Realtors Rob Ludeman 419-290-0201 

South Toledo $134,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1818 Cherrylawn 4 brms, 1,800 sq ft! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Tim Moreland 419-705-9948 

Perrysburg-The Sanctuary $429,900 Saturday and Sunday 1-4 pm 25715 Wood Creek 4 Brms, Downstairs Master, 2 ½ Baths, Full Bsmt., Custom Cabinets Forrester Wehrle  Call Bonnie 419-360-9014 

Perrysburg $169,900 Sun 12:00-1:30 552 Indiana 3 brm, 2 full baths, remodeled in 1987, 2nd story added, $3000 carpet allowance Welles Bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733 

Perrysburg $730,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 10661 Cardiff Maumee River Villa, deep water access, water views & 1st floor master Sulphur Springs Realty Betty Lazzaro 419-666-8606 

Perrysburg $259,900 Saturday & Sunday 1-4 pm 14851 Thistledown Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 

Ottawa Hills $182,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3327 Pelham Classic 4 brm, 3.1 bath, newer kitchen, hardwood floors, 1st floor laundry Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339 

Ottawa Hills $563,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2623 Derby Stunning Hasty Hills 5 brm, 3.1 bath with separate living quarters Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Aldrich 419-343-6315 

Ottawa Hills $760,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 4545 Brookside Stately Traditional in the Estate Section of Ottawa Hills, truly a great value!  RE/MAX Preferred Associates Connie Rush 419-262-2199 

Ottawa Hills $399,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3004 Avatar Tudor on Cul-de-sac, Open floor plan! 4 Brm, 2.5 Baths Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $650,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4215 Brookside 4 brm, 3.5 baths, hardwood floors, deck off master, 10 ft ceilings, oversized rms Welles Bowen Realtors Chey Call 419-861-9747 

Oregon $27,995 Sun 12:00-4:00 4342 Pearson Pkwy All Brick 3 Brm, 2.5 bath Ranch, total update, 2043sqft By Owner Alan 419-754-9258 

Oregon $199,900 Sun 12:00-3:00 3556 Fieldbrooke Ln 3 Brm, 2 baths, 3 car gar, large fenced yard By owner Erin Besgrove 419-297-0182 

Old Orchard $149,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2440 Goddard Classic Tudor 4 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood floors, LR with fireplace, sunroom Welles Bowen Realtors Charlene Wagner 419-290-9675 

Old Orchard $240,000 Sunday 1 to 4 2716 Meadowwood Full brick 4 bedroom, professional landscaping, near UT Welles Bowen Realtors Bob Benton 419-467-2376 

Monclova $299,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 8539 Queensridge Dr Custom design & built 3 Brm Ranch, chef's delight Key Realty John Paul Robinson 419-296-6462  

Monclova-Crimson Hollow $382,500 8471 Kacie Lane Sunday 1-4 pm Spectacular pool with lights & fountain, immaculate, many updates, 4 brms RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

Maumee $298,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 3801 Wrens Nest Blvd. Lovely 4 brm, 3.5 bath, villa in Wrenwood sub. Finished bsmt, 3 car garage DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 
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